RFID technology has improved inventory tracking processes in the supply chain. What used to require manual
intervention can now be accomplished automatically with an RFID reader. For over forty years, ShockWatch
impact indicators have been shown to reduce damage rated between 40 and 60%. ShockWatch RFID impact
indicators combine the benefits of both.
Extend the power of your RFID program by monitoring for damage
Every company wants to improve their supply chain processes. RFID technology aided
companies in improving inventory control. The ShockWatch RFID impact indicator
allows companies to leverage the inventory tracking benefits of RFID and the benefits

The ShockWatch 2 indicators help assign accountability
and assist handlers in the supply chain refine their
processes so the mishandling may be prevented in the
future. A ShockWatch program helps reduce damage-
related incidents to ultimately drive down costs.
ShockWatch 2 in this photo is featured with a companion label and alert tape.
Benefits:
• Acts as a visual deterrent to mishandling
• Expands the utility of RFID with damage monitoring
• Reduces receiving times and isolates items that need inspection
• Reduces mishandling through awareness
•  Helps identify trouble spots in the supply chain –
from production to transportation to storage
Product Description Part Number
ShockWatch RFID 5G SWRFID-5G
ShockWatch RFID 10G SWRFID-10G
ShockWatch RFID 15G SWRFID-15G
ShockWatch RFID 25G SWRFID-25G
ShockWatch RFID 37G SWRFID-37G
ShockWatch RFID 50G SWRFID-50G
ShockWatch RFID 75G SWRFID-75G
Companion Roll - 200/Roll 26106
Companion Roll - 500/Roll 26107
SW2 Companion Labels 26126
ShockWatch® RFID Impact Indicators